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
SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

Conv.690 P:ospect St., Mplwd. 6-2-2 lav. ST: Oil $3IJ!Co . 
~~o __g 1. 'h{v 34804 690 Prospect St.,Mplwd. 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
l 

effort to produce a thor oughly beautiful and livable home. 
Every architectural detail is correct.Note the classic 
beauty of the hand carved mantle & the richly veined marble. 
Feel the piano finish of the heavy mahagony doors thruout 
the house.Observe the solid brass custom hardware & fixtures. 
And don't overlook the heavy variegated slate rf.No money 
has been spared inside or out to keep this property in prime 
condition.Here is a home f or that particular customer with a 
real appreciati on of the best.Pipes are all up to 3rd flr. 
Phone night before for appt.to show . 

Conv. 690 Prospect St., Mplwd. 6-2-2 lav. ST:Oil 



#4627--.2/14/58 Written.p:-ice. reduction to $32,500. 

#4663-:-5/9/58 Renew for 6 mos. from 5/9/58 to 11/9,.?58 at the 
same pnce. . . . q 

};jf j-r'f ~ ,&-w~ .i~ -1",1!< ~ . ft f, V DV 

f$U694--~/25/~ Written price reduction to $31,500. 
#4704--8/18/58 written ·price reduction to $31,450 •. APPROVED. 
#4707--8/25/58 Owner away for 3 weeks. Key w/L~B. Show action. 

#La1Q-:~9/3/58 Terms agreed to .. Contracts in mail. Negotiations 
thru Welker • . 

#4738-.:..J.l/7/58 Contracts si.gned. Contingency removed. 

::·: : 



Z/'d/40 : I 
HJ" #690 Prospect Street, Maplewood 

Mtg. 
Lot 90 X 150 Taxes - $488. 00 

1st - CH - LR - DR - K - Brnk - Pty - lav - SP 
2nd - 3 bedrooms - 2 baths 
3rd - open - room for 2 rooms and bath 

2-car garage Steam heat 

l! . 
;6.:;-~ o 

t,l8~500 
7,700 

Owner - Mrs. John A. Waferling prem SO 2-3665 



J 



33940 690 Pr ospect St .,Mplwd. 
Bet:Harvard & Bowdoin 
Lot 90 x 150 
Frame,Brick,slate rf.,wea.wind.& drs.,cap ins,,part s.s. 
lst-3-vest.,c: h : ,l.r.,d.r.,brk.rm.,t.kit.,t.lav . ,fp,sun p. 
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t.ba~hs-master w/stall;other w/ tub 
3rd-attic,open stairs ' · 
Basement:toilet,laund. ,outside ent. 
Steam:Oil,2000 gals.used annually,550 gal.tank 
2-car garage,det.,masonry,frame 
L.B:HLW SO 2-7744 5/7/57-Exp.ll/7/57 
Owner: Henry F. f ; Lillian B.Staehling,prem,SO 2-5005 
1957 Assess: Land $3,000 1957 Rate $7.54 

Bldg. 7,700 "Taxes $8G6.78 
Poss.arr.Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia HS,St. 
Joseph's Paro.,Bus 72,3l,Mplwd.RR St.After years of care­
ful thought & planning,this home was built by a success­
ful architect for his own occupancy. No expense,for 
materials or craftmanship,was spared in his effort to pro­
duce a thoroughly beautiful and livable home. 
SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

Qonv ._690 Prospect St ., Mplwd. 6-2-2 lav. ST:Oil IJi,'jQ()-3/:D DD 
33940 690 Pr ospect St., Mplwd. 1JVtODO 
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
Every archit ectural detail is correct. Note ·the classic 
beauty of the hand carved mantle & the richly veined 
marble. Fell the piano finish of the heavy mahagony doors 
thruout the house. Observe the solid brass custom hard­
ware & fixtures. And don't overlook the heavy variegated 
slate rf.No money has been spared inside or out to keep 
this property in prime condition.Here is a home for that 
particular customer with a real appreciation of the best. 
Poss.will be arranged to suit buyer. Pipes are all up to 
3rd flr. Phone night before for appt.to show. 

Conv.690 Prosp9ct St ., Mplwd. 6-2-2 lav. ST:Oil ~f':ooo 



#4527--6/17/57 Written price reduction to $37,500. 
#4553--8/19/57 II II " " 35,000. APPRQVED . 
Key w/L?B• 
#4557--8/28/57 Owner nmv away . Key w/L.B. Action. ,jubmj_t offer · 

to L.B. who will help all he can., 




